Jun 01 2024 (22:21) India Rail Info 1

Pallavan Superfast Express/12606 - SF - SR
TBM/Tambaram to MS/Chennai Egmore
Oh 50m - 25 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KKDI |Karaikkudi Junction 05:35 1 1 0 96 SR
2 |PDKT |Pudukkottai 05:58 06:00 2m |1 |1 37 |64 SR
3 [TP Tiruchchirappalli Jjunction |06:50 06:55 5m |1,3 |1 90 |35 SR
4 |SRGM |Srirangam 07:15 07:17 2m (1 |1 101 |60 (68 |[SR
5 |LLI Lalgudi 07:32 07:33 m (2 |1 116 |81 |60 |SR
6 |ALU  |Ariyalur 08:05 08:06 m (3 |1 159 |100 |76 |[SR
7 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction |08:38 08:40 2m (3 |1 213 |68 |43 |[SR
8 W Villupuram junction 09:28 09:30 2m |1 |1 268 |84 (43 |SR
9 |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 10:18 10:20 2m |1 |1 335 |85 |48 |SR
10 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 10:45 10:47 2m |5 |1 371 |60 (40 (SR
11 |TBM |Tambaram 11:18 11:20 2m |6 |1 402 |71 |33 |SR
12 [MBM |Mambalam 11:35 11:37 2m (3 |1 419 (12 |8 SR
13 [MS Chennai Egmore 12:10 4 |1 426 |- 10 |SR

Jun 012024 (22:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



